
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Gandurin Yuriy N.
Exam Schedule

Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)
 B19-503, B19-505  408

Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 11:30 ATT Physics  I19-01  K-305
Wed, 17 Jun 16:30 — 19:00 ATT Physics  I19-05  K-305
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B19-802  K-207
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-511, B19-901  408
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-514, B19-515, B19-565  403
Tue, 23 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  B19-V01, B19-V02, B19-V03, B19-V71  K-409
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-513, S19-501  T-208
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B19-801  K-207
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I19-05, I19-06, I19-07, I19-08  407
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical principles of high technologies  B19-803  K-415
Sat, 27 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  B18-V01, B18-V73  V-404
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics  I19-01, I19-02, I19-03, I19-04  407
Tue, 30 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Physics  B18-V02  V-404
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-501, B19-504  403


